
Bundesponyspiele - Rangierung

Auswertung Teil A, B, C

Fehler Zeit

1

Steinfeld-Mühlen

RV Schlaggenhof-Garrel

6

2 RV Höven-Weser-Ems

Rang
Mannschaft

Landesverband

8 Rhede Krommert Westfalen

4

3 Fürstenau

Hessen 1

5 FuR Filsum u.U.

17:16,0078

7 Löningen-Ehren

9 Hessen 3

10 Hessen 2

15:33,0014

14:22,0019

14:15,0015

18:00,0043

15:40,0027

Gesamt

14:47,00

13:21,00

15:22,00

3 12:47,00

5

12

12


